Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 05

156 - Hartselle City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

3/7/2025 10:35:15 AM

General

$12,520,484.69
$140.00
$6,584,678.18
$24,289.45
$19,129,592.32

$10,252,666.78
$3,683,628.64
$1,973,409.30
$625,389.86
$1,220,108.24
$294,900.51
$0.00
$787,195.40
$18,837,298.73

$444,572.51
$1,137,655.21
($693,082.70)

($400,789.11)
$14,557,641.53
$14,156,852.42

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$865,070.08
$1,716,005.50
$34,653.25
$2,615,728.83

$610,740.99
$728,045.22
$50,699.03
$1,223,527.35
$48,891.97
$0.00

$0.00
$88,025.37
$2,749,929.93

$1,349,897.92
$423,439.63
$926,458.29

$792,257.19
$2,756,832.08
$3,549,089.27

Debt Service

$103,171.80
$0.00
$1,151,567.49
$0.00
$1,254,739.29

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$231,797.25
$0.00
$231,797.25

$100,000.00
$0.00
$100,000.00

$1,122,942.04
$18,964,013.22
$20,086,955.26

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$371,193.28
$0.00
$133,500.09
$0.00
$504,693.37

$0.00

$0.00
$55,775.00
$0.00

$0.00
$400,213.00
$0.00

$0.00
$455,988.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$48,705.37
$1,821,701.52
$1,870,406.89

$0.00
$0.00
$387,263.79
$0.00
$387,263.79

$630.74
$109,550.27
$0.00
$159.65
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$110,341.74
$220,682.40

$186,985.80
$333,204.00
($146,218.20)

$20,363.19
$524,493.93
$544,857.12

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$12,994,849.77
$865,210.08
$9,973,015.05
$58,942.70
$23,892,017.60

$10,864,038.51
$4,521,224.13
$2,079,883.33
$1,849,076.86
$1,269,000.21
$695,113.51
$231,797.25
$985,562.51
$22,495,696.31

$2,081,456.23
$1,894,298.84
$187,157.39

$1,583,478.68
$38,624,682.28
$40,208,160.96
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